
KOMUNIKAT ZAWODÓW

SPRING CUP 2018
WARSAW, May 19, 2018

19 maja 2018

 

60 m H G U10

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   10:28:13

1 52 Amalia MERTENS 09-01-01 The British School 12.904 6

2 151 Milena BŁASZCZAK 09-01-01 Willy- Brandt- Schule Warschau 13.443 5

3 105 Leila ERIKSSON 10-01-01 American School of Warsaw 13.635 4

4 106 Varpu ERIKSSON 11-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.185 3

 

60 m H G U12

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   10:34:13

1 44 Elizabeth KINGDOM 07-01-01 The British School 10.426 6

2 56 Iana-Maria HADIJEVA 07-01-01 The British School 10.694 5

3 47 Alyssa FIRLA 07-01-01 The British School 10.715 4

 

60 m H B U10

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   10:41:24

1 172 Pedro GLAPIŃSKI 12-06-06 American School of Warsaw 11.126 6

2 9 Borys BELER 10-01-01 RK Athletics 13.344 5

 

60 m H B U12

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   10:45:06

1 153 Antek BERNATEK 07-01-01 Willy- Brandt- Schule Warschau 10.924 6

2 42 Henry KINGDOM 08-01-01 The British School 11.143 5

3 49 Kajetan JANIAK 08-01-01 The British School 11.835 4
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100 m H W U14

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/2 Start: 18-05-19   11:02:18

1 78 Marsi HADJIEVA 06-01-01 The British School 20.523 5

2 119 Jenny WANG 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 21.206 4

3 171 Natalie WILEWSKI 05-01-01 The British School 22.672 1

4 79 Sonia GARCARZ 06-01-01 The British School 22.824

5 77 Jemima LIPSETT 06-01-01 The British School 23.475

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth School Result

1 Heat 2 GUZIK Maja 05-06-28 American School /Kraków 20.221 6

2 Heat 1 HADJIEVA Marsi 06-01-01 The British School 20.521 5

3 Heat 1 WANG Jenny 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 21.202 4

4 Heat 2 MROZ Weronika 05-06-08 American School /Kraków 22.052 3

5 Heat 2 OH Yerin 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 22.173 2

6 Heat 1 WILEWSKI Natalie 05-01-01 The British School 22.673 1

7 Heat 1 GARCARZ Sonia 06-01-01 The British School 22.824

8 Heat 1 LIPSETT Jemima 06-01-01 The British School 23.475

 

Shot Put W U18 (4kg)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  10:30:00

Start: 18-05-19   10:00:00

1 112 Amelie REHBEIN 02-01-01 American School of Warsaw 6.141 6

2 111 Taylor BATA 02-01-01 American School of Warsaw 5.892 5

I II III

5.77 6.14 5.90Amelie REHBEIN

5.89 5.71 5.75Taylor BATA

 

100 m H W U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/2 Start: 18-05-19   11:09:46

1 30 Pola SIEWIERSKA 04-01-01 RK Athletics 18.174 6

2 127 Julia TETLAK 04-10-03 American School /Kraków 21.793 5
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth School Result

1 Heat 1 SIEWIERSKA Pola 04-01-01 RK Athletics 18.171 6

2 Heat 1 TETLAK Julia 04-10-03 American School /Kraków 21.792 5

3 Heat 2 DYLEWICZ Alicja 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 22.173 4

4 Heat 2 ROMEIRO Beatrice 03-01-01 American School of Warsaw 22.714 3

 

100 m H W U18

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   10:45:06

1 128 Maja KROKOWSKA 02-09-03 American School /Kraków 22.045 6

 

Discus M U14 (1kg)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  10:45:00

Start: 18-05-19   10:00:00

1 76 Szymon GORZYNSKI 05-01-01 The British School 15.732 6

2 166 Quinten GOOSSENS 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 14.617 5

3 169 Ben SCHOENROCK 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 13.795 4

4 92 Hidde TIEL 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 13.731 3

5 167 Jasper GOUDEMOND 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 12.414 2

6 170 Kajetan SZAFRAN 06-01-01 American School of Warsaw 12.413 1

7 168 Philippe LORGE 06-01-01 American School of Warsaw 9.976

I II III

14.16 14.05 15.73Szymon GORZYNSKI

13.74 14.61 xQuinten GOOSSENS

x x 13.79Ben SCHOENROCK

10.83 13.30 13.73Hidde TIEL

11.09 12.41 12.07Jasper GOUDEMOND

12.41 x xKajetan SZAFRAN

x x 9.97Philippe LORGE

 

Discus M U20 (1.5kg)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  10:45:00

Start: 18-05-19   10:00:00

1 121 Tomek DYLEWSKI 00-01-01 American School of Warsaw 21.261 6
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I II III

x x 21.26Tomek DYLEWSKI

 

Shot Put W U16 (3kg)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  10:55:00

Start: 18-05-19   10:00:00

1 95 Ayano INUI 03-01-01 American School of Warsaw 7.144 6

2 98 Boni NGUYEN 03-01-01 American School of Warsaw 6.272 5

3 99 Smriti SRINIVASAN 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 6.071 4

4 176 Tegan KOLENBRANDER 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 5.345 3

5 96 Merry MA 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 4.643 2

I II III

7.07 7.14 6.95Ayano INUI

6.02 6.27 5.73Boni NGUYEN

5.93 6.07 5.83Smriti SRINIVASAN

5.34 4.58 5.30Tegan KOLENBRANDER

4.39 4.51 4.64Merry MA

 

110 m H M U14

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   11:28:47

1 91 Gui RIUDAVETS 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 20.902 6

2 173 Jakub TROCIL 06-01-01 American School of Warsaw 21.946 5

3 92 Hidde TIEL 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 22.845 4

4 87 Joao INOJOSA 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 24.334 3

5 41 Issac DAVIES 06-01-01 The British School 24.763 2

 

110 m H M U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   11:28:47

1 136 Vianney BALOG 03-07-28 American School /Kraków 21.004 6
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Discus M U16 (1kg)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  11:00:00

Start: 18-05-19   10:00:00

1 104 Bill LE 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 19.801 6

2 89 Biw KONGJINDA 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 18.344 5

3 90 Jeremy LORGE 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 17.183 4

4 101 Thimo DE 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 14.692 3

I II III

x 16.11 19.80Bill LE

11.89 18.34 17.77Biw KONGJINDA

16.60 12.82 17.18Jeremy LORGE

x 14.68 xThimo DE

 

110 m H M U18

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   11:07:00

1 133 Maciek GUZIK 02-11-12 American School /Kraków 20.942 6

 

Long Jump G U12

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  11:23:00

Start: 18-05-19   11:00:00

1 84 Sofia RADULESCU 08-01-01 The British School 3.731 6

2 28 Basia GAWROŃSKA 07-01-01 RK Athletics 3.165 5

3 38 Karolina SZYMCZAK 07-01-01 RK Athletics 2.996 4

3 50 Oliwia CZARNECKA 08-01-01 The British School 2.934 3

4 57 Klaudia SIBORENKO 08-01-01 The British School 2.872 2

5 51 Sofja SKWORCOWA 08-01-01 The British School 2.503 1

I II III

3.73 3.24 3.42Sofia RADULESCU

3.06 3.16 3.14Basia GAWROŃSKA

2.68 2.93 2.67Oliwia CZARNECKA

2.79 2.99 2.91Karolina SZYMCZAK

2.87 2.79 2.80Klaudia SIBORENKO

2.50 2.39 2.27Sofja SKWORCOWA
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Long Jump G U10

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  11:23:00

Start: 18-05-19   11:00:00

1 149 Gabrysia BARAŃSKA 10-01-01 Willy- Brandt- Schule Warschau 2.767 6

2 157 Eliza CHOLLET 11-01-01 La Fontaine 2.656 5

3 122 Meghan KOLENBRANDER 09-01-01 American School of Warsaw 2.635 4

4 150 Kalina BERNATEK 10-01-01 Willy- Brandt- Schule Warschau 2.578 3

5 151 Milena BŁASZCZAK 09-01-01 Willy- Brandt- Schule Warschau 2.544 2

6 1 Alice TERRENO 10-01-01 RK Athletics 2.481 1

7 52 Amalia MERTENS 09-01-01 The British School 2.472

8 106 Varpu ERIKSSON 11-01-01 American School of Warsaw 2.359

9 105 Leila ERIKSSON 10-01-01 American School of Warsaw 2.253

I II III

2.76 2.46 2.63Gabrysia BARAŃSKA

2.64 2.65 2.60Eliza CHOLLET

2.63 2.58 xMeghan KOLENBRANDER

2.34 2.51 2.57Kalina BERNATEK

2.35 2.43 2.54Milena BŁASZCZAK

2.43 2.42 2.48Alice TERRENO

1.04 1.96 2.47Amalia MERTENS

2.11 1.98 2.35Varpu ERIKSSON

2.25 2.20 2.24Leila ERIKSSON

 

60 m G U10

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   11:50:27

1 157 Eliza CHOLLET 11-01-01 La Fontaine 11.134 6

2 122 Meghan KOLENBRANDER 09-01-01 American School of Warsaw 11.255 5

3 149 Gabrysia BARAŃSKA 10-01-01 Willy- Brandt- Schule Warschau 11.302 4

4 153 Kalina BERNATEK 10-01-01 Willy- Brandt- Schule Warschau 11.771 3
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60 m G U12

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/2 Start: 18-05-19   11:52:58

1 56 Iana-Maria HADIJEVA 07-01-01 The British School 9.305 6

2 47 Alyssa FIRLA 07-01-01 The British School 9.712 4

3 83 Zuzanna ŁUKOWSKA 07-01-01 The British School 9.771 3

4 38 Karolina SZYMCZAK 07-01-01 RK Athletics 10.274 1

5 50 Oliwia CZARNECKA 08-01-01 The British School 11.966

Heat 2/2 Start: 18-05-19   11:54:17

1 44 Elizabeth KINGDOM 07-01-01 The British School 9.686 5

2 84 Sofia RADULESCU 08-01-01 The British School 10.073 2

3 57 Klaudia SIBORENKO 08-01-01 The British School 10.565

4 51 Sofja SKWORCOWA 08-01-01 The British School 11.024

5 33 Hanna JANKOWSKA 08-01-01 RK Athletics 12.492

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth School Result

1 Heat 1 HADIJEVA Iana-Maria 07-01-01 The British School 9.301 6

2 Heat 2 KINGDOM Elizabeth 07-01-01 The British School 9.681 5

3 Heat 1 FIRLA Alyssa 07-01-01 The British School 9.712 4

4 Heat 1 ŁUKOWSKA Zuzanna 07-01-01 The British School 9.773 3

5 Heat 2 RADULESCU Sofia 08-01-01 The British School 10.072 2

6 Heat 1 SZYMCZAK Karolina 07-01-01 RK Athletics 10.274 1

7 Heat 2 SIBORENKO Klaudia 08-01-01 The British School 10.563

8 Heat 2 SKWORCOWA Sofja 08-01-01 The British School 11.024

9 Heat 1 CZARNECKA Oliwia 08-01-01 The British School 11.965

10 Heat 2 JANKOWSKA Hanna 08-01-01 RK Athletics 12.495

 

High Jump B U10

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  11:30:00

Start: 18-05-19   11:03:00

1 43 George KINGDOM 09-01-01 The British School 0.851 6

16 Mateusz MĄDRALA 11-01-01 RK Athletics NM2

0.80 0.85 0.86

o xo xxxGeorge KINGDOM
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Jean Ball B U12

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  11:35:00

Start: 18-05-19   11:04:00

1 7 Maks SABOLA 08-01-01 RK Athletics 30.603 6

2 38 Kajtek KACPRZYK 07-01-01 RK Athletics 22.401 5

3 37 Gaweł FABER 08-01-01 RK Athletics 22.402 4

I II III

29.00 30.60 23.70Maks SABOLA

22.40 21.07 17.40Kajtek KACPRZYK

17.85 22.40 19.00Gaweł FABER

 

60 m B U10

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/3 Start: 18-05-19   11:58:02

1 43 George KINGDOM 09-01-01 The British School 10.342 6

2 45 Leonard ZAWADZKI 10-01-01 The British School 10.824 5

3 2 Oliwier ZDZIEBORSKI 10-01-01 RK Athletics 12.106 1

Heat 2/3 Start: 18-05-19   12:01:41

1 8 Aleks PYCZEK 09-01-01 RK Athletics 11.326 4

2 3 Alan ASARE 10-01-01 RK Athletics 12.363

3 48 Finlay HARRINGTON 10-01-01 The British School 12.402

Heat 3/3 Start: 18-05-19   12:03:35

1 13 Damian DĄBKOWSKI 10-01-01 RK Athletics 12.003 3

2 156 Ignacy CHAŁOTOWSKI 09-01-01 La Fontaine 12.092 2

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth School Result

1 Heat 1 KINGDOM George 09-01-01 The British School 10.341 6

2 Heat 1 ZAWADZKI Leonard 10-01-01 The British School 10.822 5

3 Heat 2 PYCZEK Aleks 09-01-01 RK Athletics 11.321 4

4 Heat 3 DĄBKOWSKI Damian 10-01-01 RK Athletics 12.001 3

5 Heat 3 CHAŁOTOWSKI Ignacy 09-01-01 La Fontaine 12.092 2

6 Heat 1 ZDZIEBORSKI Oliwier 10-01-01 RK Athletics 12.103 1

7 Heat 2 ASARE Alan 10-01-01 RK Athletics 12.362

8 Heat 2 HARRINGTON Finlay 10-01-01 The British School 12.403
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High Jump B U12

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  11:44:00

Start: 18-05-19   11:03:00

1 42 Henry KINGDOM 08-01-01 The British School 1.153 6

2 60 Aleksander SKUBISZEWSKI 08-01-01 The British School 1.054 5

3 160 Daniel CLARK 08-01-01 The British School 1.005 4

4 62 Theodore ALSTEENS 08-01-01 The British School 0.851 3

58 Yeong-Ha LEE 08-01-01 The British School NM7

61 Jeong-Ha LEE 08-01-01 The British School NM6

53 Arsenii VOLOSHYN 08-01-01 The British School NM2

0.80 0.85 0.90 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20

o o o o xxo o o xxxHenry KINGDOM

o o o xo xxoAleksander SKUBISZEWSKI

o o o xxxDaniel CLARK

o o xxxTheodore ALSTEENS

xxxArsenii VOLOSHYN

xxxYeong-Ha LEE

xxxJeong-Ha LEE

 

60 m B U12

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/3 Start: 18-05-19   12:05:14

1 60 Aleksander SKUBISZEWSKI 08-01-01 The British School 9.244 6

2 37 Gaweł FABER 08-01-01 RK Athletics 9.796 4

3 160 Daniel CLARK 08-01-01 The British School 10.372 3

4 7 Maks SABOLA 08-01-01 RK Athletics 10.445 1

5 61 Jeong-Ha LEE 08-01-01 The British School 11.413

Heat 2/3 Start: 18-05-19   12:07:10

1 40 Kajetan KACPRZYK 07-12-27 The British School 9.685 5

2 42 Henry KINGDOM 08-01-01 The British School 10.434 2

3 49 Kajetan JANIAK 08-01-01 The British School 10.753

Heat 3/3 Start: 18-05-19   12:08:55

1 55 Karol DULEWICZ 07-01-01 The British School 10.644

2 58 Yeong-Ha LEE 08-01-01 The British School 13.502
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth School Result

1 Heat 1 SKUBISZEWSKI Aleksander 08-01-01 The British School 9.241 6

2 Heat 2 KACPRZYK Kajetan 07-12-27 The British School 9.681 5

3 Heat 1 FABER Gaweł 08-01-01 RK Athletics 9.792 4

4 Heat 1 CLARK Daniel 08-01-01 The British School 10.373 3

5 Heat 2 KINGDOM Henry 08-01-01 The British School 10.432 2

6 Heat 1 SABOLA Maks 08-01-01 RK Athletics 10.444 1

7 Heat 3 DULEWICZ Karol 07-01-01 The British School 10.641

8 Heat 2 JANIAK Kajetan 08-01-01 The British School 10.753

9 Heat 1 LEE Jeong-Ha 08-01-01 The British School 11.415

10 Heat 3 LEE Yeong-Ha 08-01-01 The British School 13.502

 

Jean Ball B U10

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  11:45:00

Start: 18-05-19   11:04:00

1 4 Feliks GULAN 09-01-01 RK Athletics 33.003 6

2 8 Aleks PYCZEK 09-01-01 RK Athletics 24.702 5

3 2 Oliwier ZDZIEBORSKI 10-01-01 RK Athletics 16.404 4

4 48 Finlay HARRINGTON 10-01-01 The British School 12.601 3

I II III

33.00 30.40 31.15Feliks GULAN

24.70 23.60 24.30Aleks PYCZEK

11.40 13.50 16.40Oliwier ZDZIEBORSKI

11.10 12.60 10.30Finlay HARRINGTON

 

100 m W U14

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/3 Start: 18-05-19   12:13:29

1 119 Jenny WANG 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 14.861 6

2 139 Zuzanna SCIBISZ 05-02-02 American School /Wrocław 14.923 5

3 171 Natalie WILEWSKI 05-01-01 The British School 15.432 2

4 138 Wiktoria WOSIEK 05-07-10 American School /Wrocław 15.494

5 125 Weronika MROZ 05-06-08 American School /Kraków 15.756
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth School Result

1 Heat 1 WANG Jenny 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 14.861 6

2 Heat 1 SCIBISZ Zuzanna 05-02-02 American School /Wrocław 14.922 5

3 Heat 2 SEGALINI-BOWER Matilde 05-01-01 The British School 15.121 4

4 Heat 2 GUZIK Maja 05-06-28 American School /Kraków 15.352 3

5 Heat 1 WILEWSKI Natalie 05-01-01 The British School 15.433 2

6 Heat 3 OH Yerin 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.481 1

7 Heat 1 WOSIEK Wiktoria 05-07-10 American School /Wrocław 15.494

8 Heat 3 DA SILVA Lorena Alves 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.532

9 Heat 1 MROZ Weronika 05-06-08 American School /Kraków 15.755

10 Heat 2 HADJIEVA Marsi 06-01-01 The British School 16.093

11 Heat 2 STEMMER Valentina 06-01-01 The British School 16.925

12 Heat 2 LIPSETT Jemima 06-01-01 The British School 16.924

 

100 m W U14

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 2/3 Start: 18-05-19   12:14:58

1 70 Matilde SEGALINI-BOWER 05-01-01 The British School 15.122 4

2 124 Maja GUZIK 05-06-28 American School /Kraków 15.356 3

3 78 Marsi HADJIEVA 06-01-01 The British School 16.094

4 77 Jemima LIPSETT 06-01-01 The British School 16.923

5 80 Valentina STEMMER 06-01-01 The British School 16.925

Heat 3/3 Start: 18-05-19   12:56:41

1 177 Yerin OH 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.484 1

2 161 SILVA Lorena Alves DA 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.533

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth School Result

1 Heat 1 WANG Jenny 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 14.861 6

2 Heat 1 SCIBISZ Zuzanna 05-02-02 American School /Wrocław 14.922 5

3 Heat 2 SEGALINI-BOWER Matilde 05-01-01 The British School 15.121 4

4 Heat 2 GUZIK Maja 05-06-28 American School /Kraków 15.352 3

5 Heat 1 WILEWSKI Natalie 05-01-01 The British School 15.433 2

6 Heat 3 OH Yerin 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.481 1

7 Heat 1 WOSIEK Wiktoria 05-07-10 American School /Wrocław 15.494

8 Heat 3 DA SILVA Lorena Alves 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.532

9 Heat 1 MROZ Weronika 05-06-08 American School /Kraków 15.755

10 Heat 2 HADJIEVA Marsi 06-01-01 The British School 16.093

11 Heat 2 STEMMER Valentina 06-01-01 The British School 16.925

12 Heat 2 LIPSETT Jemima 06-01-01 The British School 16.924

Strona 11

WARSAW 2018 Timing and Dataservice by DomTel Sport Timing  Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 18-05-19 19:03:35



19 maja 2018

 

100 m W U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/3 Start: 18-05-19   12:22:40

1 31 Rozalia KORZENIOWSKA 04-01-01 RK Athletics 14.516 6

2 126 Faith COLE 04-10-05 American School /Kraków 15.155 4

3 143 Blanka MOCEK 03-04-28 American School /Wrocław 16.593

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth School Result

1 Heat 1 KORZENIOWSKA Rozalia 04-01-01 RK Athletics 14.511 6

2 Heat 2 KRYCA Barbara 04-01-01 The British School 14.771 5

3 Heat 1 COLE Faith 04-10-05 American School /Kraków 15.152 4

4 Heat 2 INUI Ayano 03-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.432 3

5 Heat 2 KUSOWSKA Maja 04-01-06 American School /Wrocław 15.823 2

6 Heat 3 KOLENBRANDER Tegan 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.891 1

7 Heat 2 HLEBOWICZ Aleksandra 03-06-03 American School /Wrocław 15.924

8 Heat 1 MOCEK Blanka 03-04-28 American School /Wrocław 16.593

 

100 m W U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 2/3 Start: 18-05-19   12:25:13

1 67 Barbara KRYCA 04-01-01 The British School 14.773 5

2 95 Ayano INUI 03-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.434 3

3 141 Maja KUSOWSKA 04-01-06 American School /Wrocław 15.825 2

4 142 Aleksandra HLEBOWICZ 03-06-03 American School /Wrocław 15.926

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth School Result

1 Heat 1 KORZENIOWSKA Rozalia 04-01-01 RK Athletics 14.511 6

2 Heat 2 KRYCA Barbara 04-01-01 The British School 14.771 5

3 Heat 1 COLE Faith 04-10-05 American School /Kraków 15.152 4

4 Heat 2 INUI Ayano 03-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.432 3

5 Heat 2 KUSOWSKA Maja 04-01-06 American School /Wrocław 15.823 2

6 Heat 3 KOLENBRANDER Tegan 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.891 1

7 Heat 2 HLEBOWICZ Aleksandra 03-06-03 American School /Wrocław 15.924

8 Heat 1 MOCEK Blanka 03-04-28 American School /Wrocław 16.593
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Shot Put M U14 (4kg)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  12:10:00

Start: 18-05-19   11:58:00

1 72 Azan AHMED 05-01-01 The British School 6.971 6

2 76 Szymon GORZYNSKI 05-01-01 The British School 6.772 5

I II III

6.71 6.97 6.39Azan AHMED

6.71 6.97 6.39Azan AHMED

5.91 8.26 6.77Szymon GORZYNSKI

5.91 8.26 6.77Szymon GORZYNSKI

 

100 m M U14

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 2/4 Start: 18-05-19   12:34:02

1 36 Zachary WALERYŚ 06-01-01 RK Athletics 13.393 6

2 72 Azan AHMED 05-01-01 The British School 13.745 5

3 41 Issac DAVIES 06-01-01 The British School 15.542

4 129 Nick ZIA 05-09-23 American School /Kraków 16.114

Heat 3/4 Start: 18-05-19   12:52:23

1 131 Jake LYNCH 05-01-29 American School /Kraków 14.203 3

2 169 Ben SCHOENROCK 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.066 1

3 87 Joao INOJOSA 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.522

4 75 Pierre ALSTEENS 05-01-01 The British School 17.485

5 130 Alex KRKOKOWSKI 06-05-30 American School /Kraków 18.254

Heat 4/4 Start: 18-05-19   12:55:00

1 173 Jakub TROCIL 06-01-01 American School of Warsaw 14.294 2

2 172 Pedro GLAPIŃSKI 12-06-06 American School of Warsaw 15.093

3 174 Deagyu YUN 06-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.185

4 168 Philippe LORGE 06-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.812
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth School Result

1 Heat 2 WALERYŚ Zachary 06-01-01 RK Athletics 13.391 6

2 Heat 2 AHMED Azan 05-01-01 The British School 13.742 5

3 Heat 1 FIRLA Nathan 06-01-01 The British School 14.091 4

4 Heat 3 LYNCH Jake 05-01-29 American School /Kraków 14.201 3

5 Heat 4 TROCIL Jakub 06-01-01 American School of Warsaw 14.291 2

6 Heat 3 SCHOENROCK Ben 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.062 1

7 Heat 4 GLAPIŃSKI Pedro 12-06-06 American School of Warsaw 15.092

8 Heat 4 YUN Deagyu 06-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.183

9 Heat 3 INOJOSA Joao 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.523

10 Heat 2 DAVIES Issac 06-01-01 The British School 15.543

11 Heat 4 LORGE Philippe 06-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.814

12 Heat 2 ZIA Nick 05-09-23 American School /Kraków 16.114

13 Heat 1 GOUDEMOND Jasper 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 16.272

14 Heat 3 ALSTEENS Pierre 05-01-01 The British School 17.484

15 Heat 3 KRKOKOWSKI Alex 06-05-30 American School /Kraków 18.255

 

Shot Put M U16 (4kg)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  12:20:00

Start: 18-05-19   11:58:00

1 135 Ilya LOMEYKO 03-07-01 American School /Kraków 9.726 6

2 102 Fanda MACH 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 8.665 5

3 103 Oliver KASTELL 03-01-01 American School of Warsaw 7.363 4

4 68 Ily RAFAELI 04-01-01 The British School 7.302 3

5 101 Thimo DE 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 6.854 2

6 86 Ryan COKERDEM 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 5.501 1

I II III

9.50 9.72 9.61Ilya LOMEYKO

8.44 8.63 8.66Fanda MACH

7.29 7.36 7.13Oliver KASTELL

7.30 7.27 7.25Ily RAFAELI

6.06 6.85 6.55Thimo DE

5.50 5.20 5.13Ryan COKERDEM

 

100 m M U14

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/4 Start: 18-05-19   12:31:44

1 82 Nathan FIRLA 06-01-01 The British School 14.093 4

2 167 Jasper GOUDEMOND 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 16.272
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth School Result

1 Heat 2 WALERYŚ Zachary 06-01-01 RK Athletics 13.391 6

2 Heat 2 AHMED Azan 05-01-01 The British School 13.742 5

3 Heat 1 FIRLA Nathan 06-01-01 The British School 14.091 4

4 Heat 3 LYNCH Jake 05-01-29 American School /Kraków 14.201 3

5 Heat 4 TROCIL Jakub 06-01-01 American School of Warsaw 14.291 2

6 Heat 3 SCHOENROCK Ben 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.062 1

7 Heat 4 GLAPIŃSKI Pedro 12-06-06 American School of Warsaw 15.092

8 Heat 4 YUN Deagyu 06-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.183

9 Heat 3 INOJOSA Joao 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.523

10 Heat 2 DAVIES Issac 06-01-01 The British School 15.543

11 Heat 4 LORGE Philippe 06-01-01 American School of Warsaw 15.814

12 Heat 2 ZIA Nick 05-09-23 American School /Kraków 16.114

13 Heat 1 GOUDEMOND Jasper 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 16.272

14 Heat 3 ALSTEENS Pierre 05-01-01 The British School 17.484

15 Heat 3 KRKOKOWSKI Alex 06-05-30 American School /Kraków 18.255

 

Discus W U18 (1kg)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  12:25:00

Start: 18-05-19   11:57:00

1 112 Amelie REHBEIN 02-01-01 American School of Warsaw 16.261 6

2 111 Taylor BATA 02-01-01 American School of Warsaw 11.472 5

I II III

x 15.41 16.26Amelie REHBEIN

x 11.47 xTaylor BATA

 

Discus W U16 (1kg)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  12:25:00

Start: 18-05-19   11:57:00

1 165 Beatrice ROMEIRO 03-01-01 American School of Warsaw 11.975 6

2 100 Mia WETZEL 03-01-01 American School of Warsaw 11.081 5

3 94 Natalia DOKLA 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 10.854 4

4 99 Smriti SRINIVASAN 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 10.592 3

5 96 Merry MA 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 9.053 2

I II III

6.97 10.14 11.97Beatrice ROMEIRO

10.55 11.08 9.46Mia WETZEL

x 10.85 xNatalia DOKLA

10.59 x xSmriti SRINIVASAN

8.59 7.66 9.05Merry MA
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100 m M U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/3 Start: 18-05-19   12:37:48

1 63 Alexander SAWOSZ 03-01-01 The British School 12.426 5

2 136 Vianney BALOG 03-07-28 American School /Kraków 12.942 3

3 102 Fanda MACH 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 13.117 2

4 145 Maksymilian KOCIEMSKI 03-04-01 American School /Wrocław 13.323 1

5 68 Ily RAFAELI 04-01-01 The British School 15.025

6 144 Jakub MOCEK 04-10-24 American School /Wrocław 15.784

Heat 2/3 Start: 18-05-19   12:47:51

1 65 Matthew GLEESON 03-01-01 The British School 12.395 6

2 135 Ilya LOMEYKO 03-07-01 American School /Kraków 13.602

3 89 Biw KONGJINDA 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 14.283

Heat 3/3 Start: 18-05-19   12:41:26

1 66 Minjae YOO 03-01-01 The British School 12.435 4

2 88 Minwoo KIM 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 13.784

3 103 Oliver KASTELL 03-01-01 American School of Warsaw 13.943

4 132 Danny WELCH 04-08-21 American School /Kraków 14.682

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth School Result

1 Heat 2 GLEESON Matthew 03-01-01 The British School 12.391 6

2 Heat 1 SAWOSZ Alexander 03-01-01 The British School 12.421 5

3 Heat 3 YOO Minjae 03-01-01 The British School 12.431 4

4 Heat 1 BALOG Vianney 03-07-28 American School /Kraków 12.942 3

5 Heat 1 MACH Fanda 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 13.113 2

6 Heat 1 KOCIEMSKI Maksymilian 03-04-01 American School /Wrocław 13.324 1

7 Heat 2 LOMEYKO Ilya 03-07-01 American School /Kraków 13.602

8 Heat 3 KIM Minwoo 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 13.782

9 Heat 3 KASTELL Oliver 03-01-01 American School of Warsaw 13.943

10 Heat 2 KONGJINDA Biw 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 14.283

11 Heat 3 WELCH Danny 04-08-21 American School /Kraków 14.684

12 Heat 1 RAFAELI Ily 04-01-01 The British School 15.025

13 Heat 1 MOCEK Jakub 04-10-24 American School /Wrocław 15.786

 

High Jump G U12

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  12:30:00

Start: 18-05-19   11:59:00

1 44 Elizabeth KINGDOM 07-01-01 The British School 1.055 6

2 56 Iana-Maria HADIJEVA 07-01-01 The British School 1.004 5

20 Maja DRZEWICZ 08-01-01 RK Athletics NM3
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o o o o o xxxIana-Maria HADIJEVA

xxxMaja DRZEWICZ

 

100 m M U18

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   12:35:00

1 108 Kacper MOZDZEN 02-01-01 American School of Warsaw 11.575 6

2 109 Maximo TURNER 01-01-01 American School of Warsaw 12.184 5

3 110 Arnel VILLAMIN 01-01-01 American School of Warsaw 12.723 4

4 134 Alex STOIMENOV 02-12-01 American School /Kraków 13.802 3

 

Shot Put M U20 (5kg)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  12:30:00

Start: 18-05-19   11:58:00

1 121 Tomek DYLEWSKI 00-01-01 American School of Warsaw 10.081 6

I II III

9.43 10.08 9.96Tomek DYLEWSKI

 

Shot Put M U18 (5kg)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  12:30:00

Start: 18-05-19   11:58:00

1 134 Alex STOIMENOV 02-12-01 American School /Kraków 8.881 6

2 133 Maciek GUZIK 02-11-12 American School /Kraków 7.022 5

I II III

8.88 8.60 8.26Alex STOIMENOV

6.90 6.83 7.02Maciek GUZIK
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Long Jump B U12

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  12:45:00

Start: 18-05-19   11:59:00

1 153 Antek BERNATEK 07-01-01 Willy- Brandt- Schule Warschau 3.952 6

2 37 Gaweł FABER 08-01-01 RK Athletics 3.644 5

3 60 Aleksander SKUBISZEWSKI 08-01-01 The British School 3.603 4

4 55 Karol DULEWICZ 07-01-01 The British School 3.551 3

5 40 Kajetan KACPRZYK 07-12-27 The British School 3.4710 2

6 42 Henry KINGDOM 08-01-01 The British School 3.406 1

7 7 Maks SABOLA 08-01-01 RK Athletics 3.147

8 61 Jeong-Ha LEE 08-01-01 The British School 2.848

9 62 Theodore ALSTEENS 08-01-01 The British School 2.695

10 58 Yeong-Ha LEE 08-01-01 The British School 1.149

I II III

3.95 3.15 3.02Antek BERNATEK

3.53 3.60 3.64Gaweł FABER

3.00 3.18 3.60Aleksander SKUBISZEWSKI

3.19 3.18 3.55Karol DULEWICZ

2.93 3.47 3.18Kajetan KACPRZYK

3.05 3.22 3.40Henry KINGDOM

3.14 3.04 3.13Maks SABOLA

2.56 2.69 2.84Jeong-Ha LEE

2.66 2.69 2.56Theodore ALSTEENS

1.14 0.69 1.11Yeong-Ha LEE

 

Long Jump B U10

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  12:45:00

Start: 18-05-19   11:59:00

1 4 Feliks GULAN 09-01-01 RK Athletics 2.925 6

2 43 George KINGDOM 09-01-01 The British School 2.776 5

3 8 Aleks PYCZEK 09-01-01 RK Athletics 2.701 4

4 45 Leonard ZAWADZKI 10-01-01 The British School 2.702 3

5 156 Ignacy CHAŁOTOWSKI 09-01-01 La Fontaine 2.677 2

6 13 Damian DĄBKOWSKI 10-01-01 RK Athletics 2.468 1

7 3 Alan ASARE 10-01-01 RK Athletics 2.144

8 48 Finlay HARRINGTON 10-01-01 The British School 1.913
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I II III

2.92 2.87 2.63Feliks GULAN

2.77 2.31 2.41George KINGDOM

2.58 x 2.70Aleks PYCZEK

2.70 x 2.47Leonard ZAWADZKI

2.45 2.67 xIgnacy CHAŁOTOWSKI

2.25 2.46 xDamian DĄBKOWSKI

2.02 2.14 1.96Alan ASARE

1.91 x 1.92Finlay HARRINGTON

 

300 m G U10

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   13:05:59

1 122 Meghan KOLENBRANDER 09-01-01 American School of Warsaw 1:01.696 6

2 1 Alice TERRENO 10-01-01 RK Athletics 1:07.235 5

3 52 Amalia MERTENS 09-01-01 The British School 1:11.664 4

 

300 m G U12

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 2/2 Start: 18-05-19   13:10:38

1 176 Tegan KOLENBRANDER 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 55.937 4

2 28 Basia GAWROŃSKA 07-01-01 RK Athletics 58.071 3

3 57 Klaudia SIBORENKO 08-01-01 The British School 1:02.266 1

4 51 Sofja SKWORCOWA 08-01-01 The British School 1:05.243

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth School Result

1 Heat 1 FIRLA Alyssa 07-01-01 The British School 53.561 6

2 Heat 1 ŁUKOWSKA Zuzanna 07-01-01 The British School 53.952 5

3 Heat 2 KOLENBRANDER Tegan 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 55.931 4

4 Heat 2 GAWROŃSKA Basia 07-01-01 RK Athletics 58.072 3

5 Heat 1 SZYMCZAK Karolina 07-01-01 RK Athletics 59.653 2

6 Heat 2 SIBORENKO Klaudia 08-01-01 The British School 1:02.263 1

7 Heat 2 SKWORCOWA Sofja 08-01-01 The British School 1:05.244
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Jean Ball G U12

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  12:55:00

Start: 18-05-19   11:59:00

1 179 Kate KOLENBRANDER 08-01-01 American School of Warsaw 22.702 6

2 33 Hanna JANKOWSKA 08-01-01 RK Athletics 16.801 5

I II III

22.60 19.10 22.70Kate KOLENBRANDER

8.20 16.80 10.70Hanna JANKOWSKA

 

300 m G U12

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/2 Start: 18-05-19   13:08:29

1 47 Alyssa FIRLA 07-01-01 The British School 53.565 6

2 83 Zuzanna ŁUKOWSKA 07-01-01 The British School 53.953 5

3 38 Karolina SZYMCZAK 07-01-01 RK Athletics 59.651 2

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth School Result

1 Heat 1 FIRLA Alyssa 07-01-01 The British School 53.561 6

2 Heat 1 ŁUKOWSKA Zuzanna 07-01-01 The British School 53.952 5

3 Heat 2 KOLENBRANDER Tegan 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 55.931 4

4 Heat 2 GAWROŃSKA Basia 07-01-01 RK Athletics 58.072 3

5 Heat 1 SZYMCZAK Karolina 07-01-01 RK Athletics 59.653 2

6 Heat 2 SIBORENKO Klaudia 08-01-01 The British School 1:02.263 1

7 Heat 2 SKWORCOWA Sofja 08-01-01 The British School 1:05.244

 

400 m W U14

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   13:30:39

1 138 Wiktoria WOSIEK 05-07-10 American School /Wrocław 74.003 6

2 70 Matilde SEGALINI-BOWER 05-01-01 The British School 78.285 5

3 71 Victoria STANISLAWSKA 05-01-01 The British School 86.016 4
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400 m W U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/2 Start: 18-05-19   13:39:41

1 94 Natalia DOKLA 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 71.776 5

2 31 Rozalia KORZENIOWSKA 04-01-01 RK Athletics 72.211 4

3 100 Mia WETZEL 03-01-01 American School of Warsaw 74.305 2

4 141 Maja KUSOWSKA 04-01-06 American School /Wrocław 75.743 1

5 127 Julia TETLAK 04-10-03 American School /Kraków 78.574

6 126 Faith COLE 04-10-05 American School /Kraków 85.034

7 142 Aleksandra HLEBOWICZ 03-06-03 American School /Wrocław 86.882

Heat 2/2 Start: 18-05-19   13:44:30

1 97 Florence MOUILLE 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 71.581 6

2 162 Alicja DYLEWICZ 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 72.982 3

3 30 Pola SIEWIERSKA 04-01-01 RK Athletics 78.836

4 176 Tegan KOLENBRANDER 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 79.263

5 143 Blanka MOCEK 03-04-28 American School /Wrocław 85.675

6 99 Smriti SRINIVASAN 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 86.052

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth School Result

1 Heat 2 MOUILLE Florence 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 71.581 6

2 Heat 1 DOKLA Natalia 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 71.771 5

3 Heat 1 KORZENIOWSKA Rozalia 04-01-01 RK Athletics 72.212 4

4 Heat 2 DYLEWICZ Alicja 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 72.982 3

5 Heat 1 WETZEL Mia 03-01-01 American School of Warsaw 74.303 2

6 Heat 1 KUSOWSKA Maja 04-01-06 American School /Wrocław 75.744 1

7 Heat 1 TETLAK Julia 04-10-03 American School /Kraków 78.575

8 Heat 2 SIEWIERSKA Pola 04-01-01 RK Athletics 78.833

9 Heat 2 KOLENBRANDER Tegan 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 79.264

10 Heat 1 COLE Faith 04-10-05 American School /Kraków 85.036

11 Heat 2 MOCEK Blanka 03-04-28 American School /Wrocław 85.675

12 Heat 2 SRINIVASAN Smriti 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 86.056

13 Heat 1 HLEBOWICZ Aleksandra 03-06-03 American School /Wrocław 86.887

 

400 m W U18

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   13:50:05

1 113 Jimena GAMEZ 02-01-01 American School of Warsaw 73.255 6

2 112 Amelie REHBEIN 02-01-01 American School of Warsaw 74.544 5

3 128 Maja KROKOWSKA 02-09-03 American School /Kraków 77.703 4
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400 m W U20

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   13:30:00

1 120 Annie WANG 00-01-01 American School of Warsaw 82.091 6

 

Long Jump W U14

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  13:30:00

Start: 18-05-19   13:00:00

1 139 Zuzanna SCIBISZ 05-02-02 American School /Wrocław 3.581 6

2 138 Wiktoria WOSIEK 05-07-10 American School /Wrocław 3.562 5

3 78 Marsi HADJIEVA 06-01-01 The British School 3.345 4

4 161 SILVA Lorena Alves DA 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 3.339 3

5 171 Natalie WILEWSKI 05-01-01 The British School 3.278 2

6 71 Victoria STANISLAWSKA 05-01-01 The British School 3.267 1

7 124 Maja GUZIK 05-06-28 American School /Kraków 3.214

8 125 Weronika MROZ 05-06-08 American School /Kraków 3.023

9 70 Matilde SEGALINI-BOWER 05-01-01 The British School 2.896

I II III

3.48 3.58 3.46Zuzanna SCIBISZ

3.56 3.28 3.35Wiktoria WOSIEK

3.17 3.00 3.34Marsi HADJIEVA

3.33 3.14 3.23SILVA Lorena Alves DA

3.27 3.12 3.13Natalie WILEWSKI

3.22 x 3.26Victoria STANISLAWSKA

3.21 - -Maja GUZIK

3.02 - -Weronika MROZ

2.89 2.61 2.80Matilde SEGALINI-BOWER

 

400 m M U14

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/2 Start: 18-05-19   14:02:20

1 131 Jake LYNCH 05-01-29 American School /Kraków 68.351 6

2 36 Zachary WALERYŚ 06-01-01 RK Athletics 69.232 4

2 82 Nathan FIRLA 06-01-01 The British School 68.913 5

3 93 Max TURNACIOGLU 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 83.166
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4 75 Pierre ALSTEENS 05-01-01 The British School 84.884

Heat 2/2 Start: 18-05-19   14:08:22

1 72 Azan AHMED 05-01-01 The British School 70.454 3

2 91 Gui RIUDAVETS 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 72.435 2

3 167 Jasper GOUDEMOND 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 79.573 1

4 81 Ben CLARK 06-01-01 The British School 83.266

5 129 Nick ZIA 05-09-23 American School /Kraków 88.712

6 130 Alex KRKOKOWSKI 06-05-30 American School /Kraków 96.791

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth School Result

1 Heat 1 LYNCH Jake 05-01-29 American School /Kraków 68.351 6

2 Heat 1 FIRLA Nathan 06-01-01 The British School 68.912 5

3 Heat 1 WALERYŚ Zachary 06-01-01 RK Athletics 69.232 4

4 Heat 2 AHMED Azan 05-01-01 The British School 70.451 3

5 Heat 2 RIUDAVETS Gui 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 72.432 2

6 Heat 2 GOUDEMOND Jasper 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 79.573 1

7 Heat 1 TURNACIOGLU Max 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 83.163

8 Heat 2 CLARK Ben 06-01-01 The British School 83.264

9 Heat 1 ALSTEENS Pierre 05-01-01 The British School 84.884

10 Heat 2 ZIA Nick 05-09-23 American School /Kraków 88.715

11 Heat 2 KRKOKOWSKI Alex 06-05-30 American School /Kraków 96.796

 

Javelin W U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  13:38:00

Start: 18-05-19   13:05:00

1 67 Barbara KRYCA 04-01-01 The British School 31.501 6

I II III

x 31.50 26.98Barbara KRYCA

 

Javelin W U14

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  13:38:00

Start: 18-05-19   13:05:00

1 79 Sonia GARCARZ 06-01-01 The British School 16.151 6

I II III

12.34 16.15 14.90Sonia GARCARZ
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Long Jump W U18

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  13:40:00

Start: 18-05-19   13:00:00

1 128 Maja KROKOWSKA 02-09-03 American School /Kraków 3.461 6

I II III

x 3.13 3.46Maja KROKOWSKA

 

400 m M U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 2/2 Start: 18-05-19   14:25:45

1 66 Minjae YOO 03-01-01 The British School 64.166 5

2 102 Fanda MACH 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 65.183 4

3 145 Maksymilian KOCIEMSKI 03-04-01 American School /Wrocław 66.295 2

4 88 Minwoo KIM 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 66.914 1

5 90 Jeremy LORGE 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 68.021

6 104 Bill LE 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 70.622

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth School Result

2 Heat 1 SCHREWE Jan 03-01-01 The British School 59.871 6

3 Heat 2 YOO Minjae 03-01-01 The British School 64.161 5

4 Heat 2 MACH Fanda 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 65.182 4

5 Heat 1 ZIA Noah 03-03-04 American School /Kraków 65.642 3

6 Heat 2 KOCIEMSKI Maksymilian 03-04-01 American School /Wrocław 66.293 2

7 Heat 2 KIM Minwoo 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 66.914 1

8 Heat 1 WELCH Danny 04-08-21 American School /Kraków 67.663

9 Heat 2 LORGE Jeremy 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 68.025

10 Heat 2 LE Bill 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 70.626

11 Heat 1 RAFAELI Ily 04-01-01 The British School 73.214

 

400 m M U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/2 Start: 18-05-19   14:20:03

1 64 Jan SCHREWE 03-01-01 The British School 59.876 6

2 137 Noah ZIA 03-03-04 American School /Kraków 65.642 3

3 132 Danny WELCH 04-08-21 American School /Kraków 67.664

4 68 Ily RAFAELI 04-01-01 The British School 73.215
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth School Result

2 Heat 1 SCHREWE Jan 03-01-01 The British School 59.871 6

3 Heat 2 YOO Minjae 03-01-01 The British School 64.161 5

4 Heat 2 MACH Fanda 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 65.182 4

5 Heat 1 ZIA Noah 03-03-04 American School /Kraków 65.642 3

6 Heat 2 KOCIEMSKI Maksymilian 03-04-01 American School /Wrocław 66.293 2

7 Heat 2 KIM Minwoo 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 66.914 1

8 Heat 1 WELCH Danny 04-08-21 American School /Kraków 67.663

9 Heat 2 LORGE Jeremy 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 68.025

10 Heat 2 LE Bill 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 70.626

11 Heat 1 RAFAELI Ily 04-01-01 The British School 73.214

 

Long Jump W U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  13:45:00

Start: 18-05-19   13:00:00

1 98 Boni NGUYEN 03-01-01 American School of Warsaw 3.714 6

2 127 Julia TETLAK 04-10-03 American School /Kraków 3.666 5

3 141 Maja KUSOWSKA 04-01-06 American School /Wrocław 3.513 4

4 142 Aleksandra HLEBOWICZ 03-06-03 American School /Wrocław 3.452 2

5 95 Ayano INUI 03-01-01 American School of Warsaw 3.485 3

6 143 Blanka MOCEK 03-04-28 American School /Wrocław 3.291 1

7 126 Faith COLE 04-10-05 American School /Kraków 3.078

8 96 Merry MA 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 2.187

I II III

3.61 x 3.71Boni NGUYEN

3.66 x 3.21Julia TETLAK

x 2.41 3.51Maja KUSOWSKA

3.45 3.31 3.38Aleksandra HLEBOWICZ

3.48 3.41 xAyano INUI

3.16 3.29 3.15Blanka MOCEK

2.90 2.81 3.07Faith COLE

x 2.07 2.18Merry MA

 

400 m M U18

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   14:30:50

1 117 Valentin GRADER 01-01-01 American School of Warsaw 55.545 6

2 116 Alex BUCKLEY 01-01-01 American School of Warsaw 57.533 5

3 115 Jack KOLENBRANDER 02-01-01 American School of Warsaw 62.094 4
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600 m B U10

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   14:38:22

1 9 Borys BELER 10-01-01 RK Athletics 2:14.847 6

2 4 Feliks GULAN 09-01-01 RK Athletics 2:26.454 5

3 59 Theodore ALSTEENS 08-01-01 The British School 2:33.721 4

 

600 m B U12

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   14:38:22

1 55 Karol DULEWICZ 07-01-01 The British School 2:19.281 6

2 49 Kajetan JANIAK 08-01-01 The British School 2:33.382 5

 

1500 m W U14

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   14:45:20

1 179 Kate KOLENBRANDER 08-01-01 American School of Warsaw 6:07.193 6

2 162 Alicja DYLEWICZ 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 6:10.785 5

3 164 Jisung PARK 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 6:13.112 4

4 165 Beatrice ROMEIRO 03-01-01 American School of Warsaw 6:34.286 3

5 71 Victoria STANISLAWSKA 05-01-01 The British School 6:47.631 2

 

1500 m W U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   14:50:00

1 114 Haiden KOLENBRANDER 03-01-01 American School of Warsaw 5:40.714 6

2 94 Natalia DOKLA 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 6:00.043 5

3 98 Boni NGUYEN 03-01-01 American School of Warsaw 6:21.205 4

4 100 Mia WETZEL 03-01-01 American School of Warsaw 6:26.131 3

5 97 Florence MOUILLE 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 6:44.292 2
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1500 m W U18

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   14:55:00

1 113 Jimena GAMEZ 02-01-01 American School of Warsaw 6:34.841 6

 

1500 m M U14

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   14:59:32

1 82 Nathan FIRLA 06-01-01 The British School 5:23.691 6

2 91 Gui RIUDAVETS 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 5:30.034 5

3 166 Quinten GOOSSENS 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 5:38.936 4

4 93 Max TURNACIOGLU 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 6:30.243 3

 

1500 m M U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   15:13:12

1 180 Noah ZIA 03-03-04 American School /Kraków 5:05.634 5

1 64 Jan SCHREWE 03-01-01 The British School 4:55.617 6

3 90 Jeremy LORGE 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 5:17.993 4

4 101 Thimo DE 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 5:33.225 3

5 104 Bill LE 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 6:05.492 2

6 86 Ryan COKERDEM 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 6:13.476 1

 

Long Jump M U14

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  15:20:00

Start: 18-05-19   14:25:00

1 36 Zachary WALERYŚ 06-01-01 RK Athletics 4.669 6

2 131 Jake LYNCH 05-01-29 American School /Kraków 3.921 5

3 173 Jakub TROCIL 06-01-01 American School of Warsaw 3.9010 4

4 87 Joao INOJOSA 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 3.795 3

5 92 Hidde TIEL 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 3.658 2

6 166 Quinten GOOSSENS 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 3.5415 1

7 172 Pedro GLAPIŃSKI 12-06-06 American School of Warsaw 3.3911

8 169 Ben SCHOENROCK 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 3.3713
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9 129 Nick ZIA 05-09-23 American School /Kraków 3.133

10 168 Philippe LORGE 06-01-01 American School of Warsaw 3.0512

11 81 Ben CLARK 06-01-01 The British School 3.046

12 75 Pierre ALSTEENS 05-01-01 The British School 2.887

13 93 Max TURNACIOGLU 05-01-01 American School of Warsaw 2.884

15 130 Alex KRKOKOWSKI 06-05-30 American School /Kraków 2.502

16 170 Kajetan SZAFRAN 06-01-01 American School of Warsaw 2.6014

I II III

4.14 4.16 4.66Zachary WALERYŚ

3.92 x xJake LYNCH

3.69 3.78 3.90Jakub TROCIL

3.79 3.74 3.76Joao INOJOSA

x 3.60 3.65Hidde TIEL

x 3.54 3.53Quinten GOOSSENS

2.26 x 3.39Pedro GLAPIŃSKI

x x 3.37Ben SCHOENROCK

3.04 3.13 2.91Nick ZIA

3.04 2.96 3.05Philippe LORGE

3.04 3.03 2.90Ben CLARK

2.83 x 2.88Pierre ALSTEENS

2.88 2.80 xMax TURNACIOGLU

2.50 x 2.23Alex KRKOKOWSKI

x 2.60 xKajetan SZAFRAN

 

Long Jump M U18

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  15:20:00

Start: 18-05-19   14:25:00

1 109 Maximo TURNER 01-01-01 American School of Warsaw 5.432 6

2 133 Maciek GUZIK 02-11-12 American School /Kraków 3.791 5

I II III

4.65 5.02 5.43Maximo TURNER

3.79 3.33 3.74Maciek GUZIK

 

Long Jump M U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  15:20:00

Start: 18-05-19   14:25:00

1 65 Matthew GLEESON 03-01-01 The British School 5.175 6
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3 145 Maksymilian KOCIEMSKI 03-04-01 American School /Wrocław 4.781 5

4 103 Oliver KASTELL 03-01-01 American School of Warsaw 4.154 4

5 136 Vianney BALOG 03-07-28 American School /Kraków 3.923 3

6 89 Biw KONGJINDA 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 3.906 2

7 144 Jakub MOCEK 04-10-24 American School /Wrocław 3.232 1

8 86 Ryan COKERDEM 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 3.007

I II III

5.17 4.71 5.01Matthew GLEESON

4.38 4.61 4.78Maksymilian KOCIEMSKI

4.15 4.12 4.10Oliver KASTELL

3.75 3.90 3.92Vianney BALOG

3.34 3.69 3.90Biw KONGJINDA

3.20 3.23 3.23Jakub MOCEK

2.66 3.00 2.99Ryan COKERDEM

 

1500 m M U18

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   15:30:00

1 118 Lucca MIELE 01-01-01 American School of Warsaw 4:34.102 6

2 117 Valentin GRADER 01-01-01 American School of Warsaw 5:01.173 5

3 115 Jack KOLENBRANDER 02-01-01 American School of Warsaw 5:15.481 4

 

Olympic Relay MIX

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   15:40:56

RK Athletics II 3:41.724 3

The British School II 3:35.342 4

The British School 3:12.271 5

RK Athletics 3:09.273 6

 

Triple Jump W U14

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  15:50:00

Start: 18-05-19   15:45:00

1 80 Valentina STEMMER 06-01-01 The British School 11.521 6
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I II III

11.52 x 11.03Valentina STEMMER

 

Triple Jump W U20

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Koniec:  18-05-19  15:50:00

Start: 18-05-19   15:45:00

1 120 Annie WANG 00-01-01 American School of Warsaw 7.401 6

I II III

7.25 7.40 7.14Annie WANG

 

Triple Jump M U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  15:50:00

Start: 18-05-19   17:03:00

1 63 Alexander SAWOSZ 03-01-01 The British School 10.131 6

I II III

x x 10.13Alexander SAWOSZ

 

Long Jump M U20

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  15:50:00

Start: 18-05-19   14:25:00

1 Abraham JASPER 99-01-01 American School of Warsaw 4.501 6

I II III

4.45 4.42 4.50Abraham JASPER

 

Discus M U18 (1.5kg)

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  16:08:00

Start: 18-05-19   10:00:00

1 117 Valentin GRADER 01-01-01 American School of Warsaw 16.081 6

I II III

x 16.08 xValentin GRADER
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4x100 m W U14

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   15:57:11

1 American School /Wrocław 65.352 6

2 American School /Kraków 65.763 5

 

4x100 m W U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   15:57:00

1 American School of warsaw 62.392 6

2 The British School 67.315 5

 

4x100 m W U18

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   15:57:00

1 American School of warsaw 59.002 6

 

4x100 m M U14

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   16:23:14

1 American School of Warsaw 53.795 6

2 The British School 61.143 5

Strona 31

WARSAW 2018 Timing and Dataservice by DomTel Sport Timing  Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Print: 18-05-19 19:03:39



19 maja 2018

 

4x100 m M U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   17:00:00

1 The British School 50.914 6

2 American School /Kraków 64.236 5

 

4x100 m M U18

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   17:00:00

1 American School of Warsaw 48.341 6

2 American School /Kraków 54.162 5

 

4x400 m W U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   16:57:11

1 94 American School of warsaw 5:06.001 6

 

4x400 m W U18

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   17:03:00

1 90 American School of Warsaw 4:53.032 6

 

4x400 m M U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   17:05:00

1 114 American School of warsaw 5:11.263 6
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High Jump W U14

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  17:50:00

Start: 18-05-19   17:50:00

1 77 Jemima LIPSETT 06-01-01 The British School 1.101 6

2 80 Valentina STEMMER 06-01-01 The British School 1.102 5

3 79 Sonia GARCARZ 06-01-01 The British School 1.053 4

o o o xxxJemima LIPSETT

xo o xxo xxxValentina STEMMER

o o xxxSonia GARCARZ

 

High Jump W U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  17:50:00

Start: 18-05-19   17:50:00

1 30 Pola SIEWIERSKA 04-01-01 RK Athletics 1.401 6

2 67 Barbara KRYCA 04-01-01 The British School 1.403 5

3 114 Haiden KOLENBRANDER 03-01-01 American School of Warsaw 1.252 4

1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45

- - o - o o o o o xxxPola SIEWIERSKA

o o o o xo o xo xo xo xxxBarbara KRYCA

- - - o o o xxxHaiden KOLENBRANDER

 

4x400 m M U18

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

Heat 1/1 Start: 18-05-19   17:03:00

1 116 American School of Warsaw 3:58.424 6
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High Jump M U14

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  18:20:00

Start: 18-05-19   17:00:00

1 76 Szymon GORZYNSKI 05-01-01 The British School 1.301 6

2 41 Issac DAVIES 06-01-01 The British School 1.202 5

1.10 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35

o o xo o xxxSzymon GORZYNSKI

o o xxxIssac DAVIES

 

High Jump M U16

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  18:20:00

Start: 18-05-19   17:00:00

1 65 Matthew GLEESON 03-01-01 The British School 1.602 6

2 88 Minwoo KIM 04-01-01 American School of Warsaw 1.301 5

1.10 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65

o o o o o o o o o xxoMatthew GLEESON xxx

o o o o xxxMinwoo KIM

 

High Jump M U18

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth School Result

End: 18-05-19  18:25:00

Start: 18-05-19   17:00:00

1 116 Alex BUCKLEY 01-01-01 American School of Warsaw 1.851 6

1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.83 1.85 1.87

o o o o o xxo o xxxAlex BUCKLEY
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